
1 Pre-dinner BGM
56 songs, 2.5 hours, 249.6 MB
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Name Time Album Artist

1 J'Y Suis Jamias Allé 1:35 Amélie Amélie

2 Les Jours Tristes [Instrumental] 3:04 Amélie Ensemble Orchestral Synaxis

3 La Valse d'Amélie 2:16 Amélie Amélie

4 Comptine d'Un Autre Été 2:21 Amélie Amélie

5 La Noyée 2:03 Amélie Amélie

6 L' Autre Valse d'Amélie 1:33 Amélie Amélie

7 Guilty 3:13 Amélie Russ Columbo

8 A Quai 3:32 Amélie Ensemble Orchestral Synaxis

9 Le Moulin 4:28 Amélie Amélie

10 Pas Si Simple 1:53 Amélie Amélie

11 La Valse D'Amélie [Orchestra Ver… 2:00 Amélie Amélie

12 La Valse des Vieux Os 2:20 Amélie Amélie

13 La Dispute 4:15 Amélie Amélie

14 Si Tu N'Étais Pas Là 3:29 Amélie Amélie

15 Soir de Fête 2:56 Amélie Amélie

16 La Redécouverte 1:13 Amélie Amélie

17 Sur le Fil 4:24 Amélie Amélie

18 Le Banquet 1:31 Amélie Amélie

19 La Valse D'Amélie [Piano Version] 2:39 Amélie Amélie

20 La Valse des Monstres 3:40 Amélie Amélie

21 Si tu vois ma mère 3:15 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… Sidney Bechet

22 Je suis seul ce soir 5:51 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… Swing 41

23 Recado 4:08 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… Original Paris Swing

24 Bistro Fada 3:05 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… Stephane Wrembel

25 Let's Do It (Let's Fall In Love) 2:58 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… Conal Fowkes

26 You've Got That Thing 1:44 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… Conal Fowkes

27 La conga blicoti 2:26 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… Joséphine Baker

28 You Do Something to Me 2:01 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… Conal Fowkes

29 I Love Penny Sue 3:18 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… Daniel May

30 Charleston 2:19 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… Enoch Light & The Charleston Cit…

31 Ain't She Sweet 2:30 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… Enoch Light & The Charleston Cit…

32 Parlez-moi d'amour 3:00 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… Dana Boulé

33 Barcarolle from "The Tales of Hoff… 2:22 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… Conal Fowkes & Yrving & Lisa Ye…

34 Can-Can from "Orpheus In the U… 2:28 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… The Czech National Symphony O…

35 Ballad du Paris 3:14 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… Francois Parisi
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36 Le parc de plaisir 2:12 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… Francois Parisi

37 J'Y Suis Jamias Allé 1:35 Amélie Amélie

38 Les Jours Tristes [Instrumental] 3:04 Amélie Ensemble Orchestral Synaxis

39 La Valse d'Amélie 2:16 Amélie Amélie

40 Comptine d'Un Autre Été 2:21 Amélie Amélie

41 La Noyée 2:03 Amélie Amélie

42 L' Autre Valse d'Amélie 1:33 Amélie Amélie

43 Guilty 3:13 Amélie Russ Columbo

44 A Quai 3:32 Amélie Ensemble Orchestral Synaxis

45 Le Moulin 4:28 Amélie Amélie

46 Pas Si Simple 1:53 Amélie Amélie

47 La Valse D'Amélie [Orchestra Ver… 2:00 Amélie Amélie

48 La Valse des Vieux Os 2:20 Amélie Amélie

49 La Dispute 4:15 Amélie Amélie

50 Si Tu N'Étais Pas Là 3:29 Amélie Amélie

51 Soir de Fête 2:56 Amélie Amélie

52 La Redécouverte 1:13 Amélie Amélie

53 Sur le Fil 4:24 Amélie Amélie

54 Le Banquet 1:31 Amélie Amélie

55 La Valse D'Amélie [Piano Version] 2:39 Amélie Amélie

56 La Valse des Monstres 3:40 Amélie Amélie



2 Banquet starts
29 songs, 1.5 hours, 192.6 MB
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1 Sway 2:50 2046 Original Soundtrack Dean Martin

2 Je suis seul ce soir 5:51 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… Swing 41

3 Bistro Fada 3:05 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… Stephane Wrembel

4 Come Away With Me 3:18 Come Away With Me Norah Jones

5 The Nearness Of You 3:08 Come Away With Me Norah Jones

6 Let's Do It (Let's Fall In Love) 2:58 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… Conal Fowkes

7 You've Got That Thing 1:44 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… Conal Fowkes

8 Si tu vois ma mère 3:15 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… Sidney Bechet

9 Ballad du Paris 3:14 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… Francois Parisi

10 A Lovely Night 3:57 La La Land (Original Motion Pictu… Ryan Gosling & Emma Stone

11 Baby It S Cold Outside (Feat. Nor… 4:01 ...Featuring Norah Jones

12 Love Me 3:54 ...Featuring Norah Jones

13 Virginia Moon (Feat. Norah Jones) 3:52 ...Featuring Norah Jones

14 The Chirstmas Song (Fast Version) 4:10 2046 Original Soundtrack Shigeru Umebayashi

15 Forgotten Dreams (Chez Louis) 1:39 Populaire (Bande originale du film) Popular Symphonic Orchestra

16 First Love, First Tears 2:08 Populaire (Bande originale du film) Duane Eddy

17 Littlest Things (Instrumental Versi… 3:17 Littlest Things (Live) Lily Allen

18 (They Long to Be) Close to You (… 3:41 Gold - Greatest Hits Carpenters

19 City of Stars 2:30 La La Land (Original Motion Pictu… Ryan Gosling & Emma Stone

20 Epilogue 7:40 La La Land (Original Motion Pictu… Justin Hurwitz

21 City of Stars (Humming) [feat. Em… 2:43 La La Land (Original Motion Pictu… Justin Hurwitz

22 La Valse des Vieux Os 2:20 Amélie Amélie

23 L' Autre Valse d'Amélie 1:33 Amélie Amélie

24 Les Jours Tristes [Instrumental] 3:04 Amélie Ensemble Orchestral Synaxis

25 Moon River 2:42 य़उੜԪ굆୽ܻ肨य़Ꮾ 讝ก

26 La Vie En Rose (Remastered) 2:43 The Very Best of Bert Kaempfert Bert Kaempfert

27 The Look of Love 4:08 The Magic of Dusty Springfield Dusty Springfield

28 New Year's Eve 2:08 ቄቼԏउ 讝ก

29 Shanghai 1:05 य़उੜԪ굆୽ܻ肨य़Ꮾ 讝ก



3 Table toasting
9 songs, 25 minutes, 52.5 MB
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1 Fly Me To The Moon 3:03 The Morning After Black Coffee

2 Typewriters Boogie 2:36 Populaire (Bande originale du film) Rob & Emmanuel d'Orlando

3 Someone in the Crowd 4:20 La La Land (Original Motion Pictu… Emma Stone, Callie Hernandez,…

4 Popular Rock 2:46 Populaire (Bande originale du film) Bogue

5 Another Day of Sun 3:48 La La Land (Original Motion Pictu… La La Land Cast

6 Dactylo Rock 1:39 Populaire (Bande originale du film) Les chaussettes noires

7 Summer Montage / Madeline 2:05 La La Land (Original Motion Pictu… Justin Hurwitz

8 Le tango des illusions 2:25 Populaire (Bande originale du film) Jacqueline Boyer

9 Everybody Needs a Best Friend 2:27 Ted (Original Motion Picture Soun… Norah Jones



4 After table toasting
33 songs, 1.7 hours, 219.2 MB
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1 Love Me 3:54 ...Featuring Norah Jones

2 Baby It S Cold Outside (Feat. Nor… 4:01 ...Featuring Norah Jones

3 La Valse des Vieux Os 2:20 Amélie Amélie

4 L' Autre Valse d'Amélie 1:33 Amélie Amélie

5 Les Jours Tristes [Instrumental] 3:04 Amélie Ensemble Orchestral Synaxis

6 Make You Feel My Love (Live At… 3:52 19 (Deluxe Edition) Adele

7 Daydreamer 3:41 19 (Deluxe Edition) Adele

8 Crazy for You (Live At Hotel Cafe) 3:43 19 (Deluxe Edition) Adele

9 Love Me Like You Do 4:10 Fifty Shades of Grey (Original Mo… Ellie Goulding

10 Littlest Things (Instrumental Versi… 3:17 Littlest Things (Live) Lily Allen

11 Dream a Little Dream 3:34 Swings Both Ways (Deluxe Versi… Robbie Williams & Lily Allen

12 Imagine 3:40 Beautiful World Connie Talbot

13 A Thousand Years, Pt. 2 (feat. St… 5:07 The Twilight Saga: Breaking Daw… Christina Perri

14 Summer Montage / Madeline 2:05 La La Land (Original Motion Pictu… Justin Hurwitz

15 Another Day of Sun 3:48 La La Land (Original Motion Pictu… La La Land Cast

16 City of Stars 2:30 La La Land (Original Motion Pictu… Ryan Gosling & Emma Stone

17 Epilogue 7:40 La La Land (Original Motion Pictu… Justin Hurwitz

18 City of Stars (Humming) [feat. Em… 2:43 La La Land (Original Motion Pictu… Justin Hurwitz

19 Love Is Not a Romantic Song 1:10 ਿ疖ጱจ๗Բ My Little Airport

20 New Year's Eve 2:08 ቄቼԏउ 讝ก

21 Shanghai 1:05 य़उੜԪ굆୽ܻ肨य़Ꮾ 讝ก

22 Moon River 2:42 य़उੜԪ굆୽ܻ肨य़Ꮾ 讝ก

23 First Love, First Tears 2:08 Populaire (Bande originale du film) Duane Eddy

24 Forgotten Dreams (Chez Louis) 1:39 Populaire (Bande originale du film) Popular Symphonic Orchestra

25 Dance Me to the End of Love (Live) 6:11 Cohen Live Leonard Cohen

26 Love Me Like You Do (feat. Sam… 3:52 Alex Goot & Friends, Vol. 4 Alex Goot

27 In Love Again (౯蝡䰬䙄֦) 3:07 My Love Janice

28 Stay Awhile 3:36 䙄ӤԆ氂ใ The Bells

29 I Love Penny Sue 3:18 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… Daniel May

30 Parlez-moi d'amour 3:00 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… Dana Boulé

31 Barcarolle from "The Tales of Hoff… 2:22 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… Conal Fowkes & Yrving & Lisa Ye…

32 Le parc de plaisir 2:12 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… Francois Parisi

33 Recado 4:08 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… Original Paris Swing



5 Almost done
13 songs, 44.4 minutes, 89.4 MB
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1 What A Wonderful World 2:16 鹢ޞꔢ꘨涢2 Louls Armstrong

2 Dance Me to the End of Love (Live) 6:11 Cohen Live Leonard Cohen

3 Happy Together 3:30 ชطԑ丽(굆୽ܻ肨य़Ꮾ) Danny Chung

4 A Lovely Night 3:57 La La Land (Original Motion Pictu… Ryan Gosling & Emma Stone

5 Another Day of Sun 3:48 La La Land (Original Motion Pictu… La La Land Cast

6 Start a Fire 3:12 La La Land (Original Motion Pictu… John Legend

7 Love Me Like You Do 4:10 Fifty Shades of Grey (Original Mo… Ellie Goulding

8 Everybody Needs a Best Friend 2:27 Ted (Original Motion Picture Soun… Norah Jones

9 I Love Penny Sue 3:18 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… Daniel May

10 Parlez-moi d'amour 3:00 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… Dana Boulé

11 Barcarolle from "The Tales of Hoff… 2:22 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… Conal Fowkes & Yrving & Lisa Ye…

12 Le parc de plaisir 2:12 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… Francois Parisi

13 Recado 4:08 Midnight In Paris (Music from the… Original Paris Swing


